
Ramnagar - Aishbagh Special Fare Summer Special/05043 - Exp - NER 
RMR/Ramnagar to ASH/Aishbagh Junction 
10h 15m - 450 km - 16 halts - Departs Fri,Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RMR Ramnagar 09:00 2 1 0 74 330 NER
2 KPV Kashipur Junction 09:22 09:27 5m 0 1 27 68 235 NER
3 BPZ Bazpur 09:45 09:47 2m 0 1 47 43 228 NER
4 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 10:40 10:45 5m 0 1 85 45 257 NER
5 PBW Pantnagar 10:53 10:55 2m 0 1 91 54 234 NER
6 KHH Kichha 11:08 11:10 2m 0 1 103 65 202 NER
7 BHI Baheri 11:24 11:26 2m 0 1 118 67 195 NER
8 BPR Bhojipura Junction 11:55 12:30 35m 1 151 43 176 NER
9 PBE Pilibhit Junction 13:25 13:30 5m 0 1 190 30 183 NER
10 PP Puranpur 14:40 14:42 2m 0 1 225 37 181 NER
11 MLN Mailani Junction 15:35 15:45 10m 0 1 257 52 166 NER
12 GK Gola Gokarannath 16:15 16:17 2m 0 1 283 80 156 NER
13 LMP Lakhimpur 16:43 16:45 2m 0 1 317 64 146 NER
14 HA Hargaon 17:05 17:07 2m 0 1 339 64 143 NER
15 STP Sitapur Junction 17:30 17:35 5m 0 1 363 104 136 NER
16 SD Sidhauli 17:55 17:57 2m 0 1 398 78 132 NER
17 MBP Mohibullapur 18:30 18:32 2m 0 1 441 12 NER
18 ASH Aishbagh Junction 19:15 4 1 450 - 118 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (12:22)

May 17 2024 (12:22)

1

1


